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Champions Tour Schedule

St. Henry Heinrichsdorf Fest—Saturday, June 9"
o Registration @ 1pm; Throwing @ 2pm
Ferdinand HeimatFest —Friday, June 15"
o Registration @ 6pm; Throwing @ 7pm
Celestine Streetfest—Saturday, June 30™
o Registration @ 2pm; Throwing @ 3pm
Haysville SummerFest —Friday, July 13"
o Registration @ 6pm; Throwing @ 7pm
Dubois County 4-H Fair—Thursday, July 19"
o Registration @ 6:00pm; Throwing @ 7:00pm
Pike County 4-H Fair—Saturday, July 28"
o Registration @ 4pm; Throwing @ 5pm
Jasper Strassenfest—Saturday, August 4th
o Registration @ 9am; Throwing @ 10am
St. Anthony Fireman Fest—Saturday, August 18"
o Registration @ 11am; Throwing @ Noon
Latino Festival—Saturday, September 1°*
o Registration @ 2pm; Throwing @ 3pm
Dale Fall Fest—Saturday, September 8™
o Registration @ 3pm C.S.T.; Throwing @ 4pm C.S.T.
Holland Fest—Saturday, September 15
o Registration @ 2pm; Throwing @ 3pm
Huntingburg Herbstfest Wildcard & Championship
Saturday, September 22"
o Wildcard—Registration @ Noon; Throwing @ 1pm
o Championship—Following Wildcard Tournament

Listen to WBDC 100.9 FM or log on the www.wbdc.us for details.

Pro Division Team Entry fee $15.00 per event or $10.00 for Pre-Registered. Pre-Register by calling

(812) 634-WBDC (812) 634-9232
Amateur Division Team Entry Fee is $5.00 (no age limit)
Times listed are EST unless noted. Dates and time subject to change.
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